2 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI CLASSIC

s 18-19.05.2019
CLASSIC Young 250-500-Postclassic - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 10 JAGIELSKI T. - Kawasaki 1338976 Po.5 - # 78 KINSKI D. - Kawasaki 495016 PO.9-#15ZIETKOWSKI D. - Honda v o1y
1 2:00.066 15:57:52.711 1 2:06.447 15:58:01.059 1 2:18.684 15:58:14.696
2 1:54.760 15:59:47.471 2 2:00.656 16:00:01.715 2 2:11.098 16:00:25.794
3 1:54.848 16:01:42.319 3 2:01.179 16:02:02.894 3 2:14.086 16:02:39.880
4 1:55.155 16:03:37.474 4 2:02.244 16:04:05.138 4 2:12.201 16:04:52.081
5 2:02371 16:05:39.845 5 2:03.451 16:06:08.589 5 2:15.027 16:07:07.108
6 1:56.767 16:07:36.612 6 2:01.374 16:08:09.963 6 2:17.140 16:09:24.248
7 1:53.128 16:09:29.740 7 2:04.79 16:10:14.759 7 2:10.649 16:11:34.897
Po. 2 - # 1 VASKOVIC I. - Kawasaki o9 oaa  PO.6-#21SZYMANEKT. - Kawasaki 1193185 Po.10-# 66 KAPUSTA P. - Aprilia vy 10a
1 2:00.845 15:57:54.289 1 2:16.544 15:58:11.872 1 2:18.863 15:58:14.938
2 1555512 15:59:49.801 2 2:07.648 16:00:19.520 2 2:14315 16:00:29.253
3 1:55.841 16:01:45.642 3 2:07.446 16:02:26.966 3 2:14.494 16:02:43.747
4 1:55.089 16:03:40.731 4 2:04.676 16:04:31.642 4 2:13.553 16:04:57.300
5 2:00.062 16:05:40.793 5 2:08.907 16:06:40.549 5 2:13.624 16:07:10.924
6 1:56.603 16:07:37.396 6 2:07.201 16:08:47.750 6 2:13.346 16:09:24.270
7 1:55.088 16:09:32.484 7 2:05.175 16:10:52.925 7 2:12.573 16:11:36.843
. Dff. First . Dff. First N Dff. First
Po. 3 - # 666 ZACHARIASZ P. - Kawasaki 115713 Po.7-#77KAPUSTAS. - Suzuki +190e8a PO.11-#69 LUCZAK M. - Aprilia + 209273
1 2:03.081 15:57:57.344 1 2:12.258 15:58:07.226 1 2:21.381 15:58:17.421
2 1:57.449 15:59:54.793 2 2:09.679 16:00:16.905 2 2:13.068 16:00:30.489
3 1:57.099 16:01:51.892 3 2:10.211 16:02:27.116 3 2:12.814 16:02:43.303
4 1:57.771 16:03:49.663 4 2:07.484 16:04:34.600 4 2:11.953 16:04:55.256
5 1:58.131 16:05:47.794 5 2:07.047 16:06:41.647 5 2:13.509 16:07:08.765
6 1:57.997 16:07:45.791 6 2:06.851 16:08:48.498 6 2:15.088 16:09:23.853
7 1:59.664 16:09:45.455 7 2:05.926 16:10:54.424 7 2:13.110 16:11:36.963
Po. 4 - #76 JUSIEL A. - Kawasaki 38093 PO.8-# 42 WASZCZYSZYN A. - Suzuki 4195 a8s  PO.12-# 108 SZYNKOWSKI t. - Aprilia e
1 2:08.152 15:58:04.852 1 2:15.095 15:58:10.389 1 2:22.994 15:58:27.158
2 2:02.097 16:00:06.949 2 2:08.565 16:00:18.954 2 2:15.738 16:00:42.896
3 2:01.437 16:02:08.386 3 2:09.705 16:02:28.659 3 2:15.003 16:02:57.899
4 2:00.487 16:04:08.873 4 2:09.010 16:04:37.669 4 2:15.377 16:05:13.276
5 1:59.310 16:06:08.183 5 2:09.240 16:06:46.909 5 2:14.236 16:07:27.512
6 2:00.642 16:08:08.825 6 2:09.899 16:08:56.808 6 2:13.457 16:09:40.969
7 1:59.598 16:10:08.423 7 2:08.516 16:11:05.324

Fastest lap: 1:53.128
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CLASSIC Young 250-500-Postclassic - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 74 SIKORA R. - Honda Elflf LF;:: N 237,858 1610623857
1 2:28.044 15:58:25.927 5 2:38.860 16:09:02.717
2 2:25.698 16:00:51.625 6 2:34.016 16:11:36.733
3 2:22.002 16:03:13.627
. 223324 16:05:36.951  Po- 18- # 11 MUCHA-KRUCZYNSKIR. - Kawa ) |10
5 2:20.373 16:07:57.324 ! 2:00.568 15:57:54.857
6 2:19.249 16:10:16.573 2 1:55.257 15:59:50.114
3 1:57.815 16:01:47.929
Po. 14 - # 85 NOWICKI B. - Suzuki Elflf I:;t ¢ 1156830 16:03:44.759
1 2:28.367 15:58:24.967 5 2:09.415 16:05:54.174
2 2:26.002 16:00:50.969
3 5:23.385 16:03:14.354  Po- 19 - # 131 SZCZEPANEK N. - Suzuki ot
. 523,884 16:05-38.238 1 2:01.774 15:57:54.983
5 2:19.413 16:07:57.651 2 1:55.548 15:59:50.531
. 519858 16:10:17.509 3 1:56.820 16:01:47.351
4 1:56.733 16:03:44.084
Po. 15 - # 4 WIERZBICKI M. - Honda b E e UERIERATE
1 2:29.382 15:58:26.156
2 2:22.759 16:00:48.915
3 2:22.600 16:03:11.515
4 2:26.253 16:05:37.768
5 2:22.569 16:08:00.337
6 2:21.847 16:10:22.184
Po. 16 - # 44 DZIADOSZ D. - Kawasaki i
1 2:33.691 15:58:43.199
2 2:29.951 16:01:13.150
3 2:43.899 16:03:57.049
4 2:14.396 16:06:11.445
5 2:05.713 16:08:17.158
6 2:05.233 16:10:22.391
Po. 17 - # 27 WILINSKI P. - Suzuki it it
+1Llap
1 2:37.143 15:58:34.936
2 2:34.287 16:01:09.223
3 2:36.776 16:03:45.999
Fastest lap: 1:53.128
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